Bellekler

Uriin

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALE-32G)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.32G2A.PTH)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S522D8/32
KINGSTON

Apacer 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.32G21.PSI)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM4800ASE-32G)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 4800MHZ CL40
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2A.PTH)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 5600Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL46 Ram (JM5600ALE-32G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram (IM5600ASE-32G)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 5600MHZ CL46
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32
KINGSTON

32GB KINGSTON NON ECC DDR5 4800Mhz
KVR48U40BD8-32

Marka

Transcend

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Apacer

Transcend

Apacer

Transcend

Transcend

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

81,90 USD

87,05 USD

97,55 USD

103,95

usb

62,90 USD

82,95 USD

89,25 USD

93,45 USD

93,45 USD

94,50 USD

105,00

usb

124,95
usb



T

32GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519D8/32

KINGSTON 1x32G

32GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 KVR48S40BD8-

32 KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON

RGB 2x16

Kingston 0 147,00
usb

Kingston 0 152,25
usb

Kingston 0 204,75

usb



